SUMMALY G

Project.

Mangonui
Waipoua
Puhiphni
Riverhead
Tairua
Kauaseranga ..
Maramarua
Rotochu ..
Whakarewarewa
Waiotapu
Kaingaroa
Tongariro
lirna
Kariol
Masterton
Jolden Downs
Westland
Hanmer
Balmoral
Eyrewell
Ashley
Naseby
Dusky
Conical Hill
Pukerau
Blue Mountains
Pehbly Hills ..
Minor Areas ..

. 1901

|
|
-
S 1
i *

!
. ‘ 1903
|

Year of
Conunence-
nent.

1925
1904
1926
1930
1940
1928
1937

- i 1901
\
|

Totals

Auckland
Rotorua R
Wellington o
Nelson ..
Westland
Canterbury
o
Southland

Totals

«

Roads.
onipleted, |
1910 41, l [t

Miles. Miles.

6 80
20 pGht
.. ! 61

. o

3 1 195

6 ‘ 8t

i 1,066

1898

1913
1937
1930

1927
1922

1916
1928
1939
1900
1898

1915

1925

1930
1875-1939

42

APPENDIX {1

Cross A Total Net | New Area
Gross Area L
of [Porost Avia planted,
© 1 planted. 0,
- R
Acros. Acres, Acres.
8,927 . ..
{2,600 2,713 Blall]
1,H6H 1,209 4
11,965 10,091 ..
48,510 12,910 330
4,000 977 277
14,087 | 12,311 ..
31,235 3,092 1,845
10,065 8,033 ..
7,974 7,061
328,667 | 258,968 ..
4,500 1,897 320
6,648 4,305
33,689 17,1956
27,815 | 21,220 126
5.830 | 3,090
10,372 7,784 ..
24,141 21,264 22
19,266 | 17,243 ..
4,901 899 504
4,032 3,098
6,866 4,470
3,906 3,600
628 b6h ..
10,068 8,372 H0
5,330 4,341 ..
14,322 2,241 392
‘ 663,626 | 439,804 4,455
* Now projects.
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SumMary oF PrrmaneNT Esrasrisamest axp New WORKS cARRIED outr, 1940-41.

PLANTING AND SILVICULTURAL Oviszarions i SraTe Forusrs as ar Ster Mancn, 1941,

Aren Aren Arca
pruwd, thinned, |Clear-fellod,
94041, | 194041, | 19400-41.
Acres. Acres Acres.
19 N
14 14
335
10
361
BT 57| s
144 148 47
5,086 41
3
198
5341 1,589
20 ..
.. 76
107
1,173
110 32
256 318 ..
35 29 7
27 209
442 .
149 )
9,406 2,518 138

Tirebreaks. Telephone-lines. Surveys, 1940-41.

J— N - ca Fire
trormed Breeted ‘[ ' t) t Timi I'imi Honout
cormed, | .. arected, |, Bemoerd e ompartment. imber Timber Buildings.
19040 - L1, lotal. 104041 Potal. { ‘Copographical. , Layout, Appraisal. | Reconnaissance.

- . . ,

| Miles, Miles. Miles. Miles. Acres. Acres. Acres. Acres,

{ 39 243 2 96 .. .. 3,350 4

! 24 288 a1 140 6,316 1,300 8,902 8

4 34 1 16 .. i,017 1,414 4

3 92 27 200 .. 1,555 .. 2

.. 10 . 2 . 3,291 1,679 1

8 295 5 45 .. .. 3

196 4 45 3,037 2

78 1,158 20 | 371 6,516 2,817 22,049 1,679 24
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